
Historic, Archive Document

Do not assume content reflects current

scientific knowledge, policies, or practices.





Import Dwisio Kj~-

HM

> MG9 192?

Trade
Price List

CONIFERS
Broad Leaved

EVERGREEN SHRUBS
DECIDUOUS SHRUBS
DECIDUOUS^

PALMS, VINES -

PERENNIALS
ROSES 2 5 192 « k

|
afAjrioaittu**

L_
November IS, 1926

San Pedro Ranch
Nursery Company

INCORPORATED
Wholesale Growers of Ornamentals

COMPTON, CALIFORNIA





Observe Before Ordering.

This price list is for the TRADE only, and cancels

all previous issues. Prices are subject to change

without notice.

TERMS: Cash. Parties unknown to us are re-

quired to pay cash with order and will be allowed

2% discount.

Orders to be sent C. 0. D. must be accompanied by

25% of the amount.

CHARGE ACCOUNTS: Where parties are known
to us or furnish satisfactory references, our terms

are sixty days net. New charge accounts should be

accompanied by bank or trade references and suffi-

cient time allowed for investigation before shipment

is made.

TRANSPORTATION: Definite shipping instruc-

tions should be given by the purchaser as to the

method of shipment preferred. Where shipping in-

structions do not accompany the order we will exer-

cise our best judgment as to the manner of shipment.

We advise express shipments on all lining out stock

to distant points.

PACKING: Practically all lining out stock will be

taken from pots and wrapped separately in paper.

Stock in gallon and larger containers shipped in less

than carload lots will be crated. Cost of packing

material will be added to the prices where shipments

move in less than car lots.

PRICES: All prices quoted are for the stock f.o.b.

Compton, California, packing material additional at

cost, and subject to prior sale; 500 plants of the same
variety and size at the 1000 rate; 25 at the 100 rate;

5 at the 10 rate. The following applies to lining out

stock: Where stock is quoted in 100 rate only, not

less than ten of a variety or size will be filled. Where
less than 25 of a variety and size are ordered, the

price will be 25% over the hundred rate.

CLAIMS: Any claims for shortage or demands

for adjustments must be made in writing within five

days after the arrival of shipment.

GUARANTEE: We exercise every care to have

our stock true to name. Nevertheless it is under-

stood and agreed that should any stock prove untrue

to name, the SAN PEDRO RANCH NURSERY CO.

will be liable only for the sum paid for such stock

which may prove untrue and shall not be liable for



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

any greater sum. We book all orders with the under-

standing that they shall be void if injury befall our

stock from flood, frost, drouth or any other causes

beyond our control.

NOTICE: If you do not find the stock you want
listed, please write us and we may be able to supply

you. We have many varieties in insufficient quanti-

ties to warrant listing. We invite correspondence

and are ready to assist our patrons in every way
we can.

SERVICE: It is our aim and purpose to please

our patrons, and we will at all times endeavor to give

as prompt service as possible after the order is re-

ceived. We urge that orders be placed as far in

advance of shipment as possible, as often some time

is required to prepare the stock for shipment.

Invitation

The best way to become acquainted with our clean,

quality stock is to visit our nurseries.

We are three miles south of Compton, California,

on Alameda or Truck Boulevard. If Pacific Electric

is most convenient, take San Pedro line, getting off

at Los Angeles Street, below Compton, and you will

be at our nurseries.

We will always be glad to show you around.

SAN PEDRO RANCH NURSERY CO.

Compton, California



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

Coniferous Evergreen Trees
10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

ABIES (Fir)
A. balsamea

214 inch pots .15

A. cephalonica
214 inch pots .15

A. concolor
3 inch pots .20

214 inch pots .15

A. norclmanniana
2% inch pots .15

A. pectinata
2 14 inch pots .15

ARAUCARIA
A. imbricata

4 inch pots .75

2*4 inch pots .25

BIOTA (See Thuya)

CEDRUS
C. atlantica

Gallon cans, 10-12 in. .50

214 inch pots .12

C. atlantica argentea
214 inch pots .12

C. deodara
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 2.50

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 2.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 2.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 2.25

214 inch pots .12

C. libani

214 inch pots .12

CEPHALOTAXUS
C. drupacea

Balled, 1 to 114 ft 1.00

C. fortunei
214 inch pots .15

CHAMAECYPARIS
C. filifera aurea

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.75

C. lawsoniana
5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.50

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans, 8 to 12 in .35 .30

214 inch pots .08

C. lawsoniana argentea
214 inch pots .10

C. lawsoniana erecta viridis

214 inch pots .12

C. pisifera

214 inch pots .15

C. pisifera aurea
Balled, 1 to 114. ft 1.25

214 inch pots .15

CRYPTOMERIA
C. japonica

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft. 35

214 inch pots .10

3



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

C. japonica elegans
5 gallon cans, 1% to 2 ft. 1.25
2 1A inch pots .12

CUPRESSUS
C. arizonica

Balled, 6 to 8 ft 1.75 1.50
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.50 1.25
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft.... 2.00 1.75

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.75 1.50

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft.. 1.50 1.25
Gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 35 .30

2% inch pots .08

C. benthami
Balled, 6 to 8 ft 2.00
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.50
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

2% inch pots .10

C. funebris
2 1

/4, inch pots .10

C. goveniana
Balled, 5 to 6 ft. 1.50 1.25

Balled, 4 to 5 ft. 1.25 1.00

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00 .90

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.75 1.50

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.25 1.00

2% inch pots. .10

C. guadalupensis
2 1A inch pots .10

C. lindleyi

Balled, 6 to 8 ft 2.00 1.75

Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.75 1.50

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.50 1.25

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft. 2.25 2.00

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 2.00 1.75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.75 1.50

2% inch pots .10

C. lusitanica
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.75

Balled, 4 to 5 ft. 1.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 2.00

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft. 1.75

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.50

2% inch pots .10

C. lawsoniana (See Chamaecyparis)
C. macrocarpa (Monterey Cypress)

Balled, 6 to 8 ft 1.50

Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.25

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft... 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.25 1.00

Gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft ~ .35 .30

Gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft..... .25 .20

Flats of 100 plants — . -02

C. sempervirens fastigiata

(Italian Cypress)
Balled, 8 to 10 ft 2.00

Balled, 6 to 8 ft ----- 1.50 1.25

Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.25 1.10

Balled, 4 to 5 ft— - - 1.00 .90

4



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.75 1.50

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft. 1.25 1.10
Gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft .35

Gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

C. torulosa
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00 .90

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25 1.10

JUNIPERUS
J. bermudiana

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.75
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 2.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.75

Gallon cans, 1 to 1% ft. .35

2% inch pots .10

J. chinensis
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.50

2% inch pots .15

J. communis
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

•J. communis hibernica
Balled, 2 to 2% ft 1.25

Balled, 1% to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 2% ft 1.5,0

5 gallon cans, 1% to 2 ft 1.25

J. chinensis pfitzeriana
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.75

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. . 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 2.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.75

2% inch pots .15

J. chinensis procumbens
Balled IV2 to 2 ft 1.50

J. scopulorum
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.75

J. sabina tamariscifolia
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.50

Balled, IV2 to 2 ft 1.25

LIBOCEDRUS
L. decurrens (Incense Cedar)

214 inch pots .15

PICEA
P. pungens

214 inch pots , .15

PINUS
P. canariensis

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans, 1 to IV2 ft 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

5



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

P. coulteri

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.50
Balled, 3 to 4 ft. 1.25

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.50

P. excelsa
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25
Gallon cans, 1 to 1% ft 30 .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .10

P. halepensis
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25 1.10
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00 .90

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 75 .60

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.25

Gallon cans, 1 to P/2 ft 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. insignis (Radiata) Monterey Pine
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.50

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft. 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25 1.00

Gallon cans, 1 to P/2 ft. .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. maritima (Pinus Pinaster)
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans, 1 to 1% ft 30 .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .10

P. mughus
2% inch pots .15

P. pinea
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.00

P. torreyana
Gallon cans, 10 to 12 in. .25

3 inch pots .15

214 inch pots .12

PODOCARPUS
P. alpina

214 inch pots .15

P. elongata
4 inch pots .50

214 inch pots .20

P. macrophylla
214 inch pots .15

P. chinensis

214 inch pots .15

PSEUDOTSUGA
P. douglasi (Douglas Fir)

214 inch pots .15

SEQUOIA
S. gigantea (California Big Tree)

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 2.00

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 2.25

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft 2.00

6



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

S. sempervirens (Coast Redwood)
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.50

214 inch pots .10

TAXUS
T. baccata (Yew)

2 1
/4 inch pots .15

T. canadensis
214 inch pots .15

TETRACLINUS
T. articulata (New)

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 2.00
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.75

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 2.25

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 2.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.75

THUYA
T. globosa

Gallon cans, 12 to 18 in 35 .30

T. occidentals
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 75

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.00
2*4 inch pots .08

T. orientalis

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

T. orientalis aurea nana
(Berckman’s Golden Arbor Vitae)

Balled, 15 to 18 in. 1.00

Balled, 12 to 15 in 75

5 gallon cans, 15 to 18 in 1.25

5 gallon cans, 12 to 15 in. 1.00

2 14 inch pots .12

T. orientalis nana
Balled, 18 to 24 in 1.00

Balled, 12 to 18 in .. .75

5 gallon cans, 18 to 24 in. .. 1.25

T. orientalis pyramidalis
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

Balled, 1V2 to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.50

214 inch pots .12

T. orientalis tartarica
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Balled, IV2 to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.50

2!4 inch pots .12

THUYOPSIS
T. dolobrata
2% inch pots .15

7



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

Broad - Leaved
Evergreen Trees

ACACIA Rate
A. armata Each

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30

2 x
/4 inch pots

A. baileyana
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30

A. cultriformis

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30

A. cyclops

5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft 1.25

A. dealbata
5 gallon cans 1.00

2 x
/4 inch pots

A. decurrens
5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.00

2% inch pots
A. deitrichiana

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .35

A. floribunda

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30

2% inch pots
A. latifolia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30

A. melanoxylon (Black Acacia)
5 gallon cans, 8 to 9 ft.. 1.25

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.00

Gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. .35

Gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft .30

214 inch pots
A. mollissima

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30

2% inch pots
A. podalyriaefolia

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .35

2% inch pots
A. prominens

5 gallon cans 1.00

A. suspensa
5 gallon cans 1.00

A. verticillata

5 gallon cans, heavy 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .35

2 1
/4 inch pots

BAUHINIA
B. acuminata (white)

4 inch pots .35

B. purpurea (purple)
4 inch pots .35

CAMPHOR
C. officinalis (cinnamomum)

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .35

100
Rate
Each

.25

.10

.25

.25

.10

.10

.30

.25

.10

.25

.30

.25

.10

.25

.10

.10

.30

.08

.30

8



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

CASUARINA
C. equisetifolia

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 fl

Gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft.

C. stricta

Gallon cans .....

2% inch pots...

CERATONIA
C. siliqua (carob)

Gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft.

Gallon cans, 1 to 1% ft.

214 inch pots

EUCALYPTUS
E. citriodora

5 gallon cans, heavy
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

E. corynocalyx
Gallon cans

E. erytlironema
5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft—
Gallon cans

E. ficifolia

Gallon cans
E. globulus

5 gallon cans, 8 to 9 ft..

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft..

Gallon cans
E. lehmannii

5 gallon cans, heavy br£

Gallon cans
E. polyanthemos

5 gallon cans
E. robusta

Gallon cans
E. rostrata

5 gallon cans, 6 to

Gallon cans
E. rudis

5 gallon cans, 6 to

Gallon cans
E. sideroxylon rosea

Gallon cans
E. tereticornis

Gallon cans
E. viminalis

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft—
Gallon cans

FICUS
F. macrocarpa

Gallon cans, 2 to 2 V2 ft.

GREVILLEA
G. robusta

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft—
5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft—
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each
1.25

.30 .25

1.25

1.00

.30 .25

.08

1.25

1.00

.35 .30

.30 .25

.10

1.50

.35 .30

.08

.30 .25

1.50

.35 .30

1.25

1.50

.50 .40

1.25 1.00

1.00

.30 .25

1.25

.35 .30

1.25 1.00

1.50 1.25

1.25 1.00

.30 .25

1.25 1.00

.30 .25

1.25 1.00
.30 .25

1.50

1.25

.35 .30

.30 .25

1.25 1.00

.30 .25

.75

1.50

1.25 1.00

.30 .25

.08

9



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

JACARANDA jute ^
J. ovalifolia Each Each

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft., heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans, 4 to 6 ft., light 1.25

Gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft .35 .30

Gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft .30 .25

2 x
/4 inch pots .08

QUERCUS
Q. agrifolia (California Live Oak)

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Gallon cans, l 1
/^ to 2 ft .35 .30

2 34 inch pots .10

Q. suber (cork oak)
Gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft .35 .30

3 inch pots .15

SCHINUS
S. molle

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

S. terebinthifolius

Gallon cans .40 .35

2 1
/4 inch pots .10

STERCULIA
S. acerifolia (flame tree)

brilliant scarlet

5 gallon cans, 2|S to 3 ft 1.75

2% inch pots .15

S. diversifolia

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .08

TRISTANIA
T. conferta

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans 35 .30

Evergreen Shrubs
ABELIA

A. grancliflora

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25 1.00

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00 .75

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25 1.00

Gallon cans 35 .25

2% inch pots .08

ABERIA
A. caffra

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans 35 .30

2 1
/4 inch pots .10

ABUTILON, assorted varieties
Gallon cans .30 .25

ARBUTUS
A. unedo

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25
2 1

/4 inch pots .12

10



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

ANGOPHORA
A. intermedia

Gallon cans
A. lanceolata

Gallon cans

AKIMS! A
A. crispa

2 14 inch pots

ATRIPLEX
A. halimus'( Saltbush)

Gallon cans
2% inch pots

AUCUBA
A. japonica

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft.

Gallon cans, 1 to IV2 ft,...

2% inch pots

BERBERIS
B. darwini

Gallon cans
2% inch pots

B. elegantissima
Gallon cans
2 XA inch pots

B. wilsonii

Balled, 2 to 3 ft.

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft.

5 gallon cans, 1% to 2 ft..

Gallon cans, 1 to 1 !4 ft....

2 1A inch pots...

BUDDLEIA
B. asiatica

Gallon cans
2% inch pots

B. japonica
2 14 inch pots

B. magnifica
5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft
5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft......

Gallon cans
214 inch pots.

B. variabilis veitchi

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft

Gallon cans
2 1

/i inch pots...

BUXUS
B. sempervirens

Gallon cans, 1 V2 to 2 ft,...

Gallon cans, 1 to 1% ft....

2 14 inch pots

B. sempervirens angustifolia
Gallon cans, 8 to 12 in.

B. japonica
Gallon cans, 1 to IV2 ft....

214 inch pots

CALLISTEMON
C. linearis

5 gallon cans
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each
.35 .30

.35 .30

.12

.30 .25

.08

1.50 1.25

.40 .35

.10

.30 .25

.10

.30 .25

.10

1.50

1.75

1.25

.30 .25

.10

.30 .25

.08

.08

1.25

1.00

.30 .25

.08

1.25

1.00

.30 .25

.08

.35 .30

.30 .25

.08

.30 .25

.30 .25

.08

1.00

.33 .25

.10

11



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

C. rigidus

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

C. salignus

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

CALOTHAMNUS
C. quadrifidus

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

CAMELLIA
C. japonica seedlings

214 inch pots .20

CANTUA
C. buxifolia

Gallon cans .50

CARISSA
C. grandiflora

Balled, heavy branched 1.00 .90

5 gallon cans 1.25 1.00

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

CARPENTERIA
C. californica

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .15

CASSIA
C. artemisioides

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

C. corymbosa
5 gallon cans 1.00

C. tomentosa
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

CEANOTHUS
C. cyaneus

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

C. arboreus hybrids
Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

C. spinosus
Gallon cans , .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

C. verriscosus
Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

CESTRUM
C. elegans

Gallon cans 25
214 inch pots .08

C. aurantiacum
Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

12



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

CHOISYA 10
Rate

100
Rate

C. ternata Each Each
Balled, 2 to 214 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans
214 inch pots

35
.10

CHORIZEMA
C. illicifolium

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

CISTUS
C. ladaniferus

5 gallon cans 1.00

C. ladaniferus maculata
5 gallon cans ± 1.25

C. salvifolius

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .08

CNEORUM
C. neorum tricoccum

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .08

COPROSMA
C. baueri

Balled, 2 to 2% ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, heavy .. 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .06

C. baueri argentea var.

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .50

214 inch pots .15

C. baueri aurea var.

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .50

214 inch pots .15

C. baueri picturata

5 gallon cans 1.50

CORNUS
C. capitata

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

4 inch pots .25 .20

CORONILLA
C. glauca

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .10

C. glauca var.

5 gallon cans 1.25

214 inch pots .12

COTONEASTER
C. buxifolia

Gallon cans 35 .30

C. francheti
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 25
214 inch pots .08

C. heroveana
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

13



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

C. henry

i

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

C. horizontalis

5 gallon cans 1.25

2!4 inch pots .10

C. microphylla
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, heavy. 1.50

5 gallon cans, medium 1.25

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .10

C. pannosa
Balled, 6 to 8 ft 1.50 1.25

Balled, 4 to 6 ft 1.25 1.00

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00 .90

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .10

C. salicifolia

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

C. thymifolia
Balled, 2 to 214 ft., heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans, heavy 1.75

214 inch pots .10

C. simonii (acuminata)
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

CRATAEGUS (See pyracantha)

CYTISUS
C. canariensis

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

C. stenopetalus

5 gallon cans 1.00

C. racemosus (See genista)

DAPHNIPHYLLUM
D. macropodum

Gallon cans .30

DEERINGIA
D. celosioides alba

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

DIOSMA
D. ericoides alba

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

D. reevesii

Balled, 214 to 3 ft., heavy 1.50 1.25

Balled, 2 to 214 ft., heavy 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 214 to 3 ft., heavy.... 1.75 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 214 ft 1.50 1.25

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft.. 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

DODONAEA
D. viscosa

214 inch pots .10

14



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

DURANTA
D. plumieri

Balled, 5

10

Rate
Each

to 6 ft 1.50

Balled, 4 to 5 ft.

Balled, 3 to 4 ft.

1.25

1.00

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

Gallon cans
4 inch pots
2 14 inch pots

D. inermis
2% inch pots

ELAEAGNUS
E. pungens

214 inch pots
E. pungens reflexa marginata

.30

.25

100
Rate
Each

1.00

.25

.20

.10

.10

.12

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans 35

214 inch pots. .15

ERICA
E. carnea

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans 35 .30

E. codonodes
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 35 .30

E. gracilis

4 inch pots 30 .25

E. mediterranea
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots .06

E. mediterranea hvbrida
Balled, 114 to 2 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft 1.25

E. melanthera
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft. 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

E. persoluta alba
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 35
E. regerminans

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft 1.50

4 inch pots .35

214 inch pots .12

ESCALLONIA
E. montevidensis

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots.. .08

E. rosea
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots .08

15



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

E. rubra
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

4 inch pots .25 .20

2}4 inch pots .10

EUGENIA HOOKERIANA STANDARD

EUGENIA
E. hookeriana
Pyramid trimmed
Balled, 5 to 6 ft... 4.00

Boxed, 5 to 6 ft. 4.50

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 3.50

Boxed, 4 to 5 ft 4.00

Trimmed standard
Balled, 18 to 24 in. heads, height

4 to 5 ft 3.50

5 gal. cans, 5 to 6 ft. (untrimmed) 2.50
Gallon cans .35 .30

2% inch pots .08

E. myrtifolia
Pyramid trimmed
Balled, 6 to 7 ft 6.00

Boxed, 6 to 7 ft 6.50
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 5.00
Boxed, 5 to 6 ft 5.50
Balled, 4 to 5 ft 4.00

16



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 106
Rate Rate
Each Each

Boxed, 4 to 5 ft 4.50

5 gal. cans, 5 to 6 ft. (untrimmed) 2.50

Gallon cans .35 .30

2 14 inch pots .08

EUGENIA MYRTIFOLIA PYRAMID

E. pitanga (uniflora)

Gallon cans .50

4 inch pots .35

214 inch pots .10

EUONYMUS
E. japonica (green)

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

2% inch pots .06

E. jap. albo marginata (white margin)
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

E. jap. aurea (golden)
Balled, 1% to 2 ft. 1.00

Balled, 1 to 1% ft .90

5 gallon cans, 1 to 114 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

17



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

E. jap. aurea marginata (gold margin)
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25
Gallon cans .30

214 inch pots .08

E. jap. aurea variegatus
(golden variegated)

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

E. jap. columnaris (erecta)
Balled, 1% to 2 ft .75

5 gallon cans, IY2 to 2 ft. 1.00

2% inch pots .08

E. jap. Pres. Gauthier
(silver variegated)

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft. 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

214 inch pots .10

E. jap. pulchellus (microphylla)
Balled, 6 to 12 in .75

Gallon cans .30 .25

2!4 inch pots .08

E. jap. pulchellus (variegated)
Balled, 6 to 8 in .75

Gallon cans 35 .30

2!4 inch pots .12

E. virila-varietgata (Due d’ Anjou)
(leaves dark green, with marking
light green and pale yellow in center)

Balled, 2 to 3 ft..... 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 34 inch pots .08

FABIANA
F. imbricata

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

FATSIA
F. japonica (aralia jap.)

5 gallon cans, 2 to 2% ft., heavy.... 1.50

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft 1.25

Gallon cans .50 .35

214 inch pots .08

FEIJOA
F. sellowiana

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.25

Balled, 3 to 4 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft..... 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots .08

GENISTA
G. fragrans

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 25

214 inch pots .08

18



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10

Rate
100
Rate

G. monosperma
Each Each

5 gallon cans
G. stenopetala

1.00

Gallon cans
214 inch pots

25
.08

GREVILLEA
G. thelemanniana

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

GREWIA
G. occidentalis

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .12

GUAVA (See Psidium)

HAKEA
H. elliptica

5 gallon cans 1.00
H. gibbosa

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots
H. laurina

.10

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans
H. pugioniformis

.30 .25

5 gallon cans 1.00
H. saligna

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots
H. suaveolens (pectinata)

.10

5 gallon cans . 1.00

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

HARDENBERGIA
H. monophylla lillacea

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots
H. mon. rosea

.10

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans 35 .30

4 inch pots
214 inch pots

.25

.10

HIBISCUS
H. chinensis

Double crimson
Gallon cans .35

Single pink
Gallon cans 35

Single red
Gallon cans 35

Peachblow
Gallon cans
Red fringe

.35

Gallon cans 35

Seedlings
214 inch pots .08

HYMENOSPORUM
H. flavum (very fragrant)

1.255 gallon cans
Gallon cans 35

19





AEROPLANE

VIEW

OF

OUR

EXTENSIVE

NURSERIES

NEAR

COMPTON,

CALIFORNIA.

Alameda,

or

Truck,

Boulevard

in

the

foreground.



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

HYMENANTHERA
H. crassifolia

Gallon cans
214 inch pots

HYPERICUM
H. calycinum

Gallon cans

H. floriclum

Gallon cans

H. moserianum
Gallon cans
2% inch pots

ILEX
I. aquifolium

Gallon cans 2 to 214 ft....

Gallon cans 114 to 2 ft....

Gallon cans 8 to 12 inch.

2 1
/4 inch pots

JACOBINIA
J. coccinea

Gallon cans
214 inch pots

JASMINUM
J. revolutum (humile)

Boxed, 5 to 6 ft.

Gallon cans
214 inch pots

LAGUNARIA
L. pattersoni
o gallon cans
Gallon cans

LANTAN

A

L. dwarf orange
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

L. dwarf pink

214 inch pots

L. dwarf radiation (orange red)
gallon cans
4 inch pots
214 inch pots

L. dwarf, clear yellow

214 inch pots

LAURUS
L. lusitanica

gallon cans
214 inch pots

L. nobilis

5 gallon cans
gallon cans
214 inch pots

LEONOTIS
L. leonurus

gallon cans
214 inch pots

LEPTOSPERMUM
L. chapmannii

5 gallon cans 1.25

214 inch pots

22

10 100
Each Each
Rate Rate

.35

.10

.25

.30 .25

.30 .25

.08

.50

.35

.30

.10

.35

.10

1.50 1.25
.25

.10

1.25

.35 .30

.30 .25

.08

.30 .25

.25 .20

.08

.30 .25

.25 .20

.08

.30 .25

.08

.30 .25

.10

1.25

.35

.12

.30 .25

.06

.12



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate

L. laevigatum Each Each

Balled, 5 to 6 ft., heavy 1.50 1.25

Balled, 4 to 5 ft., heavy 1.25 1.00

Balled 3 to 4 ft 1.00 .90

5 gallon cans 5 to 6 ft. heavy 1.75

5 gallon cans 4 to 5 ft. heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans 3 to 4 feet 1.00

gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

214 inch pots .08

L. reevesii (leptosperum laev.

hybrida) new
5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .50

4 inch pots .35

2 1
/4 inch pots .15

L. scoparium
5 gallon cans 1.25 1.00

4 inch pots .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

LESPEDEZA
L. bicolor

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35

LIGUSTRUM
L. ciliatum

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

L. coriaceum
4 inch pots .50

L. henryi
Gallon cans .25

L. japonicum
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

L. nepalense
In flats of 100 .01 14

L. ovalifolium argentea
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

L. ovalifolium aureum (golden privet)
Balled, 4 to 5 ft. heavy 1.50
Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .06

LONICERA
L. nitida

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

214 inch pots .06

LYCIUM
L. horidum

5 gallon cans 2.00
MAHONIA
M. aquifolium

Balled, 3 ft. heavy 2.00
Balled, 2 ft to 3 ft. heavy 1.50
Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25 100
Balled, 114 to 2 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2-3 ft. heavy 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft., heavy 1.50 1.25
Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

MATTENUS R^te Rate
M. boana Each Each

Balled, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

MELALEUCA
M. armillaris

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

M. decussata
5 gallon cans.. 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

2 1
/4 inch pots .08

M. diosmafolia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

M. cricifolia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

M. huegelii

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

M. hypericifolia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

2% inch pots .08

M. lateritia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

M. nesophila

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

2% inch pots .08

MUEHLENBECKIA
M. platyclada

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50

Gallon cans .50

214 inch pots .10

MYRTUS
M. communis

Balled, 2 to 3 ft. heavy 1.25

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .06

M. communis var.
Balled, 2 to 214 ft., heavy 1.25

Balled, 114 to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 214 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

M. communis microphylla
Balled, 1V2 to 2 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.25

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

24



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

NANDINA
N. domestica

Balled, 314 to 4 ft., extra heavy
Balled, 214 to 3 ft., heavy
Balled, 2 to 2% ft

5 gallon cans, 3% to 4 ft., ex. heavy
5 gallon cans, 214 to 3 ft., heavy....

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft.

Gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft

Gallon cans, 1 to 114 ft.

214 inch pots

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each
1.75

1.50

1.00

2.00

1.75

1.00

.50 .40

.35 .30

.10

NERIUM
N. Madonna grandifiorum

' (semi-double, large, fragrant,
pure white)
Balled, 4 to 5 ft., standard 2.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft., standard 2.00

Baleld, 3 to 4 ft., bush 1.50

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .12

N. Mrs. F. Roeding
(salmon pink)
3 to 4 ft. standard 2.25

3 to 4 ft., bush 1.50

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .12

N. splendens giganteum
(double pink)
Balled, 4 to 5 ft., standard 2.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft., standard 2.00

Balled, 3 to 4 ft., bush, heavy 1.75

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .12

N. splendens giganteum (variegated)
Gallon cans .50

PARKINSONIA
P. aculeata

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .12

PHOTINIA
P. arbutifolia (heteromeles)

3 inch pots '

.15

PITTOSPORUM
P. crassifolium

Balled, 6 to 8 ft., heavy 2.00
Balled, 5 to 6 ft., heavy 1.50 1.25

Balled, 4 to 5 ft. 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

P. heterophyllum
Balled, 2 to .3 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots .10

P. eugenioides
Balled, 5 to 6 ft., heavy 1.50
Balled, 4 to 5 ft., heavy 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

214 inch pots .08

25



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate

P. grandiflorum Each Ea<*

Balled, 3 to 4 ft., heavy 2.00

Balled, 2 to 3 ft., heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.50
P. mayii

2 % inch pots .12

P. nigricans
Balled, 6 to 8 ft., heavy 2.00

Balled, 5 to 6 ft., heavy 1.50

Balled, 4 to 5 ft., heavy 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

4 inch pots 25 .20

2 1
/4 inch pots .08

P. phillyraeoides

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

P. rhombifolium
Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .10

P. tobira
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. spread, heavy 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. spread 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. tobira (variegated)
Balled, 2 to 214 ft. spread, heavy.... 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

214 inch pots .10

P. undulatum
Balled, 314 to 4 ft., heavy 2.00

Balled, 3 to 314 ft., heavy 1.75

Balled, 2 to 3 ft., heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

4 inch pots .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. veridiflorum
Balled, 3 to 4 ft., heavy 2.00

Balled, 2 to 3 ft., heavy 1.50

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

PLUMBAGO
P. capensis

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

POINSETTIA
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

PRUNUS
P. caroliniana

Balled, 4 to 5 ft., heavy 1.50

Balled, 3 to 4 ft., heavy 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. integrifolia (lyoni)

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

26



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

P. illicifolia

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

PSIDIUM
P. cattleiianum (strawberry guava)

Gallon cans .30 .25

P. laurifolium
Gallon cans 30 .25

P. lucidum (yellow)
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

PUNICA
P. granatum nana (dwf. pomegranate)

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots... .08

PYRACANTHA
P. angustifolia

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots... .08

P. coccinea
Gallon cans .30 .25

P. crenulata

5 gallon cans...... 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

P. lalandi

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots. .08

P. yunnanensis
5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

RAPHIOLEPIS
R. ovata

Balled, 114 to 2 ft. 1.00

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

RHUS
R. integrifolia

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .08

R. laurina
5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08
R. ovata

5 gallon cans 1.00

ROSMARINUS
R. officinalis

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

SKIMMIA
S. oblata

214 inch pots .12

S. japonica
214 inch pots .12

27



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

SOLANUM
S. pseudocapsicum

214 inch pots

SOLLY

A

S. heterophylla
5 gallon cans
Gallon cans
2 1

/4 inch pots

SPARTIUM
S. junceum (Spanish broom)

5 gallon cans
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

S. junceum dwarf
5 gallon cans

S. multiflorum
2% inch pots

S. scoparium
5 gallon cans
Gallon cans

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

.08

1.00

.30 .25

.08

1.00

.30 .25

.06

1.25

.10

1.00

.30 .25

STREPTOSOLEN
S. jamesoni

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .10

SUTHERLANDI
S. frutescens

Gallon cans .30 .25

SWANSONIA
S. greyana alba

Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

S. greyana violacea
Gallon cans 30 .25

S. greyana rubra
Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .08

TAMARIX
T. articulata

Gallon cans 30 .25

TEMPLETONIA
E. retusa (coral bush)

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

TEUCRIUM
T. fruticans

Gallon cans .30 .25

UMBELLULARIA
U. californica

5 gallon cans..

Gallon cans ....

2 1
/4 inch pots..

VERONICA
V. andersoni

5 gallon cans..

Gallon cans ....

2 1A inch pots..

V. andersoni var.

5 gallon cans..

Gallon cans ....

2 1
/4 inch pots..

V. chatamica
214 inch pots..

1.25

.35 .30

.12

1.00

.30 .25

.06

1.00

30 .25

.06

.06

28



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate

V. cupressoicles Each Each

Balled, 1 ft .75

2 x
/4 inch pots .06

V. decussata
Balled, l x/2 to 2 ft..... 75

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 30 .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .06

V. decussata var.

Balled, to 2 ft. .75

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans ,30 .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .06

V. glaucophylla
Balled, 1 ft.. .75

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 x
/4 inch pots .06

V. imperialis
Balled, IV2 to 2 ft 75

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 x
/4 inch pots .06

V. pimelioides
Balled, 1 to 1V2 ft 75

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .20

2 x
/4 inch pots .06

V. traversii

2 x
/4 inch pots .06

VIBURNUM
V. odoratissima

5 gallon cans 1.25

V. sandankwa
Balled, 2 to 3 ft., heavy 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 x
/4 inch pots .10

V. tinus
Balled, 3 to 4 ft., heavy 1.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.00

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

2% inch pots .08

Deciduous Trees
ACER

A. dasycarpum
Bare root, 8 to 10 ft 1.00

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .75

A. platanoides

5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.25

A. negundo var.

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft 2.50

Bare root, 5 to 6 ft 2.25

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft. 2.75

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 2.50

BETULA
B. alba

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.50

CATALPA
C. speciosa
Bare root, 12 to 14 ft 1.50

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft 1.25

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft 1.00
29



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

CRATAEGUS 10 100

C. oxyacantha floreplenc
(double white thorn)

Rate
Each

Rate
Each

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

FRAXINUS
F. ornus
Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .60

Bare root, 4 to 6 ft... .50

5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft . 1.25

5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft.

F. velutina (arizona ash)
1.00

Bare root, 14 to 16 ft. 2.00

Bare root, 12 to 14 ft . 1.50

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft . 1.00

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft .75

JUGLANS
J. californica (walnut, cal. black)

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft.... .75

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .60

Bare root, 5 to 6 ft. .50

KOELREUTERIA
K. paniculata
Bare root, 5 to 6 ft .75

Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .60

LABURNUM
L. vulgare

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft . 1.25

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft . 1.00

LARIX
L. europaea

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft . 1.00

PLATANUS
P. orientalis

Bare root, 5 to 6 ft . 1.00 .75

Bare root, 4 to 5 ft

P. racemosus (California sycamore)
.75 .60

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft . 1.00

POPULUS
P. nigra italica (lombardy poplar)

Bare root, 12 to 14 ft . 1.60 1.50

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft . 1.25 1.00

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft . 1.00 .75

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .75 .60

ROBINIA
R. decaiseana (pink flowered locust)

5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft.

R. pseudacacia
. 1.25

Bare root, 12 to 14 ft . 1.50 1.25

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft . 1.25 1.00

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft . .75

SALIX
S. babylonica
Bare root, 12 to 14 ft . 1.50 1.25

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft . 1.25 1.00

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft . 1.00 .75

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .75 .60

ULMUS
U. americana

Bare root, 10 to 12 ft . 1.25

Bare root, 8 to 10 ft. . 1.00 .75

5 gallon cans, 8 to 10 ft . 1.25

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft.

U. scabra huntingdoni
.75 .60

Bare root, 14 to 16 ft 3.00

30



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

Flowering Trees
10 100

Rate Rate
Each Each

ALMOND (flowering)

5 gallon cans, 4 to 6 ft. 1.00

AMYGDALUS persica (flowering peach)
double pink, double red, double white

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft .75

Bare root, 5 to 6 ft. .60

BECHTELS double white
5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

Bare root, 3 to 4 ft .75

FLORIBUNDA pendula
5 gallon cans, 6 to 8 ft 1.25

Bare root, 6 to 8 ft 1.00

MALUS (flowering apple)
double pink
Bare root, 5 to 6 ft 1.00

M. neidwetzkyana, red
Bare root, 5 to 6 ft 1.00

PRUNITS
P. pissardi

Bare root, 5 to 6 ft .60

Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .50

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.00

Deciduous Shrubs
ALTHEA

A. hibiscus syriacus asst. var.

5 gallon cans, 2 to 4 ft. 1.00

Bare root, 2 to 3 ft .50

BEUTZIA pride of rochester
Bare root, 2 to 3 ft. .35

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft .75

D. rosea

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

FORSYTH IA fortunei

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

LONICERA morrowii
5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

PHILADELPHUS grandiflora
Bare root, 2 to 3 ft .35

P. coronarius
Bare root, 2 to 3 ft. .35

POLYPODIUM argenteum
4 inch pots .30 .25

POINCIANA gilliesii (caesalpinia)
Gallon cans 30 .25

214 inch pots .10

PUNICA double red (pomegranate)
Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

P. mme. Legrelle (salmon)
Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

RIBES sanguineum
214 inch pots .10

SPIREA van houttei

5 gallon cans 1.00

31



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

SYMPHORICARPOS racemosus
5 gallon cans 1.00

TAMARIX africana
Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .50 .40

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

T. aestivalis.

Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .50

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.00

T. odessana
Bare root, 4 to 5 ft .40 .35

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.00

VIBURNUM opulus sterile

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft. 1.00

VITEX agnus castus

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .35 .30

WEIGELIA rosea
Bare root, 2 to 3 ft. .35 .30

Citrus and Tropical Trees
LEMON eureka

Balled, 1 in. up 1.25

Balled, % to 1 in 1.00

ORANGE dancy tangerine
Balled, 2 to 3 ft., !£ to % in. caliper 1.25

5 gallon cans, 14 to % in. caliper.... 1.50

O. Valencia
Balled, 1 in. up 1.25
Balled, % to 1 in 1.00

O. Washington navel
Balled, 1 in. up 1.25

Balled, % to 1 in 1.00

POMELO Marsh’s seedless
Balled, 1 in. up 1.25

5 gallon cans, 1 in. up 1.50
Balled, % to 1 in 1.00

CHERIMOYA seedlings
Balled, 6 to 8 ft 1.50
Balled, 5 to 6 ft 1.25

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft. 1.25

Vines
ACTINIDIA chinensis

4 inch pots .35

AKEBIA quinata
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

AMPELOPSIS henryana
Gallon cans .35

A. quinquefolia
Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

A. tricuspidata veitchi

Gallon cans .35 .30

214'
: inch pots .08

ANTIGONON leptopus
3 inch pots .20

ARISTOLOCHIA elegans
Gallon cans - .35

32



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

BIGNONIA australis rosea
Gallon cans .35

B. clisticus

Gallon cans — .35

B. muricata
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots — .15

B. radicans
Gallon cans .35

B. tweediana
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .08

B. venusta
Gallon cans .50

B. violacea
Gallon cans .35

BOUGAINVILLEA brasiliensis

(spectablis)
Gallon cans .50

5 inch pots .40

B. glabra sanderiana
5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .40

214 inch pots .15

B. lateritia

6 inch pots 1.50

CLEMATIS montana
5 gallon cans 1.50

C. paniculata
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

DIOCLEA glycinoides
214 inch pots .15

EUONYMUS kewensis
214 inch pots .15

FICUS repens
Gallon cans .35

3 inch pots .15

214 inch pots .06

GELSEMIUM sempervirens
214 inch pots .15

HARDENBERGIA
H. comptoniana (kennedia)

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 2.50

Gallon cans 1.00

214 inch pots .25

HEDERA helix (English ivy)

Gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft., extra heavy .35 .30

Gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft., light .30 .25

214 inch pots .06

H. helix var.
Gallon cans, heavy .35 .30

214 inch pots .08

H. helix maderensis
Gallon cans .50

HOYA carnosa (wax plant)

4 inch pots .75

H. carnosa var.

4 inch pots .75

JASMINUM beesianum
Gallon cans .35

3 inch pots *15

33



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

J. floridum

5 gallon cans 1.50
Gallon cans .35

2 14 inch pots .15

J. nitidum
Gallon cans .35

J. primulinum
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .08

LANTANA
L. sellowiana (trailing)

Gallon cans - 30 .25

214 inch pots .06

LONICERA halliana
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

MANDEVILLA suaveolens
Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .10

MAURANDIA barclaiana
214 inch pots .15

MUEHLENBECKIA complexa
(wire vine)

5 gallon cans, heavy 1.25

Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

PASSIFLORA edulis
Gallon cans .50

214 inch pots .15

PHILADELPHUS sempervirens
(evergreen mock orange)

5 gallon cans, heavy 1.50

Gallon cans .35 .30

RHYNCHOSPERMUM jasminoides
Gallon cans .50

SOLANUM jasinoides
Gallon cans 35 .30

214 inch pots .08

S. seaforthianum
214 inch pots .08

TACSONIA manicata (red)

214 inch pots .10

T. mollissima (pink)
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

T. exoniensis
Gallon cans 50

TECOMA australis (pandorea)

5 gallon eans 1.50

Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

T. crysantha
Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

T. garrocha
Gallon cans .50

214 inch pots .10

T. mackeni (ricasoliana)

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

34



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate
Each Each

T. smithii

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans. 35

214 inch pots .10

T. stans

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

T. capensis

5 gallon cans 1.50

Gallon cans.. .35

214 inch pots. .10

VITIS capensis
Gallon cans 35

V. rhombifolium
Gallon cans. 35

WISTARIA seedlings
Gallon cans 35

Palms, Dracaenas, Bamboos
Grasses and Foliaged Plants
AGAVE americana

5 gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft,.... 1.25

5 gallon cans, 1 to 114 ft.... 1.00

ALOCASIA
6 and 7 inch pots 2.50-3.00

ARUNDO donax var.

Gallon cans .30 .25

COCOS australis

214 inch pots .15

C. plumosus
214 inch pots .12 14

CORTADERIA argenteum (gynerium)
(pampas grass)

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35

C. roseupi

5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35

CHAMAEROPS excelsa
Balled, 1 to 114 ft 1.00

2 14r inch pots .10

CYPERUS papyrus
5 gallon cans 1.50

DASYLIRION glaucophyllum
5 gallon cans 1.25

D. gracilis

214 inch pots .15

D. serratifolia

5 gallon cans..... 1.25

214 inch pots .15

DORYANTHES palmer!
4 inch pots..... .35

DRACAENA australis (cordyline)

6 gallon cans. 1.25

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

D. draco
jl inch pots. .30

35



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate

D. indivisa Each Each

6

gallon cans 1.25

5 gallon cans ... 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20
2 1

/i inch pots .08

D. major
5 gallon cans 1.00

ERYTHEA edulis

214 inch pots .10
EULALIA japonica

2 14 inch pots .06

FESTUCA glauca
214 inch pots .10

FORCROYA grandiflora
Boxed, 3 to 3% ft. 3.00

5 gallon cans 1.50
KENTIA fosteriana

6 inch pots .75

LIVISTONA australis
Balled, 1 to 1% ft 1.50

MONSTERA deliciosa

6

inch pots 1.50-2.00
MUSA ensete

5 gallon cans, 6 to 7 ft 2.00

5 gallon cans, 5 to 6 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 4 to 5 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 1.00
NOLIN A grandiflora

5 gallon cans 1.25
PHOENIX canariensis

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25 1.00
Gallon cans, 114 to 2 ft .35 .30

3 inch pots .12

214 inch pots .08

SABAL palmetto
2V2 inch pots .10

SEAFORTHIA elegans
6 inch pots .75

STIPA pinnata
2% inch pots .10

STRELITZIA augustifolia
7 inch pots 4.00

S. nicolai

8 inch pots 3.00-4.00

WASHINGTONIA filifera

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

W. robusta
Balled, 2 to 3 ft. 1.25 1.00

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 1.25

YUCCA aloifolia

Balled, 3 to 4 ft 2.00

5 gallon cans, 3 to 4 ft 2.25

Balled, 2 to 3 ft 1.75

5 gallon cans, 2 to 3 ft 2.00

Balled, 1% to 2 ft 1.50

5 gallon cans, IV2 to 2 ft 1.75

Y. angustifolia
Balled, 1 to B/2 ft 1.00

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

Y. whipplei

5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .10

36



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

Ferns
10 100

Rate Rate
Each Each

ALSOPHILA australis
4 inch pots .75

ASPARAGUS deflexus scandens
Clumps
214 inch pots

.50

.08

A. elongatus
5 gallon cans 1.25

Gallon cans .35 .30

2!4 inch pots
A. longifolius

.08

214 inch pots
A. plumosus

.08

214 inch pots
A. sprengerii

.06

214 inch pots .06

CYRTOMIUM falcatum (holly fern)
Gallon cans .35

NEPHROLEPIS exaltata (sword fern)
Clumps .50 .35

WOODWARDIA
5 gallon cans
Gallon cans

1.00

.35 .30

Miscellaneous
AGAPANTHUS umbellatus

5 gallon cans 1.00
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

ANEMONE japonica Queen Charlotte
(rose pink)
Gallon cans .35 .30

2 14 inch pots .08

A. japonica rubra
Gallon cans
214 inch pots

A. japonica whirlwind (double white)
Gallon cans

.35

.35

.30

.08

.30

214 inch pots .08

ANTHEMIS tinctoria
(golden marguerite)
214 inch pots .08

A. tinctoria Mrs. Saunders
214 inch pots .08

ANTHERICUM
6 inch pots .50

4 inch pots .30 .25

AQUILEGIA hybrids
Field clumps .25

Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

ARMERIA vulgaris rubra
214 inch pots .06

ASTERS perennial, assorted
(michaelmas daisy)
Gallon cans .20

CALADIUM esculentum
5 gallon cans 1.00

37



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

Cannas
All supplied in one gallon cans

Dormant roots, fall and winter
$6.00 per 100; $50.00 per 1000

10 100
Rate Rate

A. ROUVIER—Scarlet-Light Each Each

Gallon cans on each variety .30 .25

ALLEMANIA large orchid flowering.
Orange, scarlet, spotted yellow, 4 ft. .30 .25

AUSTRIA
Pale yellow, scarlet dots, 4% ft 30 .25

EUREKA white, 4 ft. .30 .25

FIREBIRD large bright red, 3 ft .30 .25

GLADIATOR yellow, red spots, 3 ft..... .30 .25

KING HUMBERT
Bronze foliage, red, 4 ft 30 .25

Green foliage, yellow, 4 ft. 30 .25

MORNING GLOW
Green foliage, shell pink, 3% ft,.... .30 .25

PANAMA
Green foliage, bronze red, 3 ft .30 .25

PENNSYLVANIA
Green foliage, red, 4% ft—.. .30 .25

ROSEA GIGANTEA
Green foliage, rose pink, 314 ft 30 .25

FLORENCE VAUGHN
Green foliage, yellow dot, red, 3 ft. .30 .25

Miscellaneous — Continued.

CAMPANULA garganica
2 14 inch pots .10

C. colenation
3 inch pots .10

CAREX japonica (morrowi)
214 inch pots .08

CONVOLULUS mauritanicus
2% inch pots .06

CUPHEA hyssopifolia
3 inch pots 15

214 inch pots .08

C. purpurea
2 14 inch pots .08

CYCLAMEN (Christmas red)
4 inch pots .35 .30

C. Glory of wandsbeck
4 inch pots .35 .30

DELPHINIUM bellodonna
2 14 inch pots .06

ECHINOPS ritro

Gallon cans .25

ERIGERON (mixed varieties)

Gallon cans .20

FUNKIA
4 inch pots 20

GAZANIA splendens
(yellow and orange)
2!4 inch pots .06

GERBERA jamesoni hybrids
Field clumps .60 .50

4 inch pots .35 .30

2!4 inch pots .10

38



Growers of Ornamentals for the Trade

10 100
Rate Rate

GEUM Mrs. Bradshaw (red, yellow) Each Each

Gallon cans .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .06

GYPSOPHILA paniculata
Gallon cans .20

HELIANTHEMUM
Gallon cans .20

4 inch pots .15

214 inch pots .08

HELIANTHUS maximilianii
3 inch pots .15

HELIOTROPIUM
Gallon cans .30 .25

4 inch pots .25 .20

214 inch pots .08

HEMEROCALLIS
Gallon cans .35 .30

HEUCHERA sanguinea
214 inch pots .06

IBERIA caffra (candytuft)
214 inch pots .06

IMANTOPHYLLUM hybrids (clevia)

3 inch pots 20
IRIS assorted varieties

Gallon cans .20

Clumps 10
JACOBINIA floribunda

Gallon cans .35

214 inch pots .10

JUSTICIA
Gallon cans .35

LAVANDULA vera (lavender)
Gallon cans .30 .25

2% inch pots .06

LILLIUM tigrinum
214 inch pots .06

LOTUS bertholetti
4 inch pots .25

214 inch pots .08

MORAEA iridioides

Gallon cans .35 .30

NIEREMBERGIA gracilis

Gallon cans .35 .30

214 inch pots .08

PENTSTEMON mixed varieties

Gallon cans .25

PHLOMIS fruticosa (Jerusalem sage)
Gallon cans .30 .25

PHLOX mixed varieties

Gallon cans .25

PRIMULA obconica
214 inch pots .08

RUSSELIA elegans
4 inch pots .25

214 inch pots .08

SALVIA azurea
Gallon cans 25

214 inch pots .08

S. coccinea
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

S. farinacea
Gallon cans .25

214 inch pots .08

S. greggii
Gallon cans .30 .25

214 inch pots .08

39



San Pedro Ranch Nursery Co.

10 100
Rate Rate

S. leucantha Each Each

Gallon cans .30 .25

2 1
/i inch pots .08

S. patens
Gallon cans .30 .25

2% inch pots .06

SAXIFRAGA umbrosa
4 inch pots 25

STATICE caspia
Gallon cans .25

2 1
/4 inch pots .06

S.latifolia

Gallon cans 25
2 1

/4 inch pots .06

S. perezii
Gallon cans .35 .30

4 inch pots .25

2% inch pots .08

THALICTRUM glaucum (yellow)
Gallon cans 25
4 inch pots .20

TRITOMA uvaria
5 gallon cans 1.00

Gallon cans .30 .25

VIOLETS
214 inch pots .06

VINCA major (green)
214 inch pots .06

V. major var.

214 inch pots .06

Roses
Best assorted varieties

5 gallon cans, strong plants 1.00 .75

Tree Roses
5 gallon cans 2.00

5 gallon cans 2.50

5 gallon cans 3.00

Grapes
Black Malvoise, Emperor
Malaga, Mission
Muscat, Rose of Peru
Thompson Seedless, Tokay
Zinfandel .10 .05 .04

Concord (rooted vines) .15 .10

Bamboo Stakes for the Trade
A number of inquiries have come to us for Bamboo

Stakes, so we have decided to carry them in stock
for the trade, in the popular sizes. You cannot af-

ford to be without these at the prices quoted.
Try a few thousand and see what a wonderful dif-

ference in the appearance of your stock.

Size Color Per 1000

3-

ft. Green $3.75
3%-ft. Green 4.50

4-

ft. Green 5.50
6-ft. Natural 8.00

Note: On account of the small margin in this

commodity, CASH WITH ORDER IS REQUIRED.
No packing charge.

ORDER YOUR SUPPLY NOW!
40



GENERAL INDEX

Abelia
Page

10
10
3

Abudlon 10
Acacia 8

32
29
35

Agapanthus ...... 37
... 32

Alocasia 35
Alsophila .— 37

31

Almond, Flw. ... 31

Amygdalus 31

Ampelopsis 32
Angophora 11

Antigonon 32
Anpmrmp ...... 37
Anthemis 37
Anthericum 37
Apple, Flw 31

Apple, Custard .

Aquilegia
32
37

Araucaria 3

Arbor Vitae
(Thuya) 7

Arbutus 10

Ardisia 11

Aristolochia 32
Arundo 35

Armeria 37

Aralia 18

Ash 30

Asters ... 37

Asparagus 37
Atrinlpv ..... 11

Aucuba 11

Australian Bluebell.. 28

Page
Cestrum 12
Century Plant

(Agave) 35
Chamaecyparis 3

Cherry

—

Carolina (Prunus) 26
Calif. (Prunus).... 26
Catalina (Prunus) 26

Choisya 13

Chorizema 13
Chamerops — 35
Cheriraoya 32
Cistus 13
Cinnamomum . 8

Clematis — 33
Clevia 39
Cneorum 13
Coprosma 13

Cornus 13

Coronilla 13
Cotoneaster 13
Cocos 35
Cortaderia 35
Coral Bush

(Templatonia) 28
Convolvulus 38
Cordyline 35
Columbine

(Aquilegia) 37
Cryptomeria 3

Crataegus _14-30
Crab, Flw 31
Cupressus 4
Cuphea 38
Currant (Ribes) 31
Cytisus 14
Cyperus 35
Cyclamen 38
Cyrtomium 37

Gerbera
Page
... 38

Geum _.. 39
Gold Flower .... 22
Golden Chain

(Laburnum) ......... 30
Golden Dew Drop

(Duranta) ....... 15
Grevillea .9-19
Grewia .... 19
Grapes .... 40
Grape, Evergreen

(Vitis) .... 35
Grape Fruit

(Pomelo) .... 32
Guava

(See Psidium)
Guava, Pineapple.
Gynerium

.... 18

.... 35
Gypsophila .... 39

Hakea ... 19
Hardenbergia 19-33
Hedera ... 33
Helianthemum ... 39
Helianthus ... 39
Heliotropium ... 39
Hemerocallis ... 39
Hpurhpra 39
Heather ... 15
Heteromeles ... 25
Hibiscus ... 19
Hoya ... 33
Holly ... 22
Holly Fern ... 37
Holly, California

(Photinia) ... 25
Hymenosporum ... ... 19
Hymenanthera ... 22
Hypericum ...22

Banana (Musa) 36

Bauhinia 8

Bamboo Stakes 40
Bay, California 28
Beefwood 9

Berberis 11

Betula 29
Bechtels - 31

Biota .— 3

Bignonia — 33

Birch (Betula) 29
Bouganvillea 33

Bottle Tree
(Sterculia) — 10

Bottle Brush 11

Boxwood 11

Breath of Heaven
(Diosma) 14

Bridal Wreath 31

Broom 14-18-28

Buddleia 11

Butterfly Bush
(Buddleia) 11

Buxus 11

Camphor 8

Casuarina 9

Caladium 37
Callistemon . 11

Calothamus 12
Camelia 12
Campanula _.. 38

Cannas 38

Cantua 12
Carissa 12
Carob 9
Carpenteria 12
Cassia 12
California Bay_

(Umbellularia) .. 28
Catalpa 29
Carex 38
Cedrus 3

Cephalotaxus 3

Ceratonia 9

Ceanothus 12

Daisy, Transvaal
(Gerbera) 38

Dasylirion 35
Daphniphyllum 14
Deeringia 14
Deutzia 31

Delphinium ..„ 38
Diosma 14
Dioclea 33
Dodonaea 14
Doryanthes 35
Dogwood 13
Dracaena 35
Duranta 15

Echinops 38
Elaeagnus 15
Elm 30
Erica 15
Erythea 36
Erigeron 38
Escallonia 15
Eucalyptus 9
Eugenia 16
Euonymus 17-33
Eulalia — 36

Fabiana 18
Fatsia 18
Feijoa 18
Festuca 36
Fern, Tree

(Alsophila) 37
Ficus 9
Ficus Repens 3 3

Fir 3-6

Fig, Climbing. 33

Flowering Trees .... 31

Flame Trees 10
Forcroya - 31

Forsythia — 31
Fraxinus 30
Funkia 38

Gazania 38
Genista 18
Gelsemium 33

Iberia 39
Ilex 22
Imantophyllum . 39
Incense Cedar

(Libocedrus) ... 5

Iris .. 39
Ivy, English 33
Ivy, Boston ..... 32
Ivy, American ... 32

Jacaranda 10
Jasminum .22-33

Jacobinia .... .22-39
Jerusalem Thorn

(Parkinsonia) . 25
Juniperus 5

Jugland 30
Justicia 39

Kennedia ..... 33
Kentia 36
Koelreuteria 30
Lagunaria 22
Lantana .22-34
Laurus 22
Laurustinus

(Viburnum) ..... 29
Laburnum 30
Larix 30
Lavandula ..... 39
Laurel, Calif ..... 28
Leonitus 22
Leptospernum ..... 22
Lespedeza „..... 23
T.pmnn 32
Libocedrus 5

Ligustrum ..... 23
Livistona 36
Lillium 39
Lilac, California

(Ceanothus) .... 12
Lion’s Tail 22
Lonicera 23 -31-33
Locust 30
Lotus ..... 39
Lydum 23



Mahonia
Maytenus
Mandevilla
Mauranda
Malus
Maple (Acer)
Melaleuca
Monstera
Moraea 1 39

Muehlenbeckia —24-34
Musa 36
Myrtus 24

Nandina 25
Nerium 25
Nephrolepis ..... 37
Nierembergia 39

Nolina 36

Oak 10
Oak, Silk

(Grevillea) 9
Oak, She

(Casuarina) 9

Oleander 25
Orange 32
Orange, Mock ....31-34

Orange, Mexican
(Choisya) 13

Oregon Grape 23

Parkinsonia 25
Passi flora 34
Passion Vine

(Passiflora) 34
Palm, Date

(Phoenix) 36
Palm, Fan

(Washingtonia) .. 36
Palm, Windmill

(Chamaerops) — 35
Pampas Grass 35

Penstemon 39
Pepper (Schinus) 10
Peach, Flw. 31

Photinia 25
Philadelphus 31-34
Phoenix 36
Phlomis .... 39
Phlox 39
Picea 5

Pinus 5

Pittosporum 25
Plumbago 26
Plantanus

(Sycamore) 30

Plum, Natal
(Carissa) 12

Plum, Purple-leaved
(Prunus

Pissardi) 26-31
Podocarpus 6

Poinsettia 26
Populus 30
Poinciana 31

Polypodium .— 31

Pomelo 32
Poplar 30
Pomegranate 27-31
Prunus 26-31
Primula 39
Privet 23
Psidium 27
Pseudotsuga 6

Punica 27-31
Pyracantha 1 27

Quercus 10
Queen’s Wreath

(Antigonon) 32

Raphiolepis 27
Redwood 6

Red Hot Poker
(Tritoma) 40

Rhus 27
Rhynchospermum .... 34
Ribes 31

Roses 40
Roses, Tree 40
Rock Rose

(Cistus) 13

Rosmarinus 27
Robinia 30
Russelia 39
Rubber Tree

(Ficus) 9

Solanum 34
Sabal 36
Salix 30
Salvia 39
Saxifraga 40
Schinus 10
Sequoia 6

Seaforthia ... 36
Skimmia 27
Snowball

(Viburnum) 32
Solanum 28
Sollya — 28
Spartium 28

Spirea 31
Spruce 5

Sterculia 10
Streptosolen ....... 28
Stipa 36
Strelitzia 36
Stakes, Bamboo 40
Statice 40
Strawberry Tree 10
Sutherland 28
Sumac (Rhus) 27
Swansonia 28
Sword Fern 37
Symphoricarpos 32
Sycamore

(Platanus) 30

Taxus 7
Tamarix 28-38
Tacsonia

(Passion Vine) 34
Tetraclinus 7

Templetonia .. 28
Teucrium 28
Tecoma 34
Thuya 7
Thuyopsis 7
Thalictrum 40
Tristinia 10
Tritoma 40

Ulmus ._ 30
Umbellularia ... 28

Varnish Tree
(Koelreuteria) .... 30

Veronica 28
Vihiirnnm 29-32

Vitis 35
Vitev * 32
Violets — 40
Vinca 40

Walnut 30
Washingtonia 36

Wax Plant 33

Weigelia 32
Wire Vine .... 34
Wistaria 35

Willow (Salix)

Willow, Weeping
30

(Saiix) ... 30
Woodwardia - 37

Yew 7

Yucca 36

GENERAL INDEX— Continued.

23
24
34
34
31

29
24
36

WHOLESALE
PRICE LIST
** NOVEMBER IS, 1926 **

Half a million established plants
ready-to-sell stock. Over a mil-
lion to select from for wholesale
and retail trade. Half a million
lining out stock for the trade.

Send us your lists for quotations

San Pedro Ranch
Nursery Company
COMPTON, CALIFORNIA

The Kruckeberg Press, I.os Angeles


